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711642 
711663 
711683 
711685 
711799 
711717 
711719 
711721 
711849 
711849 
711937 
711984 
71e04e 
712043 
712046 
712047 
712054 
712097 
71e115 
712119 
712155 
712172 
712234 
712315 
712336 
712337 
712338 
712339 
712341 
7123493 
712345 
7123353 
712362 
712370 
712376 
712397 
712402 
712405 
712408 
712430 

712450 
712467 
712468 
712475 
712476 
712478 
7128479 
712433 
712483 
712484 
712485 
712491 
712493 
712495 
712497 
712497 
712497 
712513 
712518 
712523 
712524 
7128526 
7123534 
712545 
712555 
712561 
712562 
712568 
712578 
712580 
712601 
712603 
712604 
712606 
712610 
712611 
712613 
712615 
712616 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
CROWN HILL CEMETERY 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
T & W TIRE 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS 
WILLAMETTE INDUSTRIES INC 
R S BURCHAM COMPANY 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BRINKS INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
DUNNING PHOTO EQUIPMENT 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
CARPENTER PAPER: CO. 
VOSS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
SUNDANCE OFFICE: PRODUCTS 
LANDMARK SYSTEMS CORP 
SCOTT RICE 
MCNETL PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCHERING LABORATORIES 
STUART PHARMACEUTICAL 
VALE CHEMICAL CO INC, THE 
UPIJGHN CO, THE 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
SCOTT RICE 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
INDUSTRIAL BEARING & 
WESCHE CO. 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
MACOM CORP 
SCOTT RICE 
DAYCOA INC 

SCOTT RICE 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
UZ ENGINEERED PRODUCTS 
WESCHE CO. 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
CARPENTER PAPER CQ. 
WESTERN PAPER CO. 
WESTERN PAPER CQ. 
TULSA CAMERA: RECORD CO. 
SCOTT RICE 
HOUSTON FEARLESS 76 
ANACOMP 
MICROFILM SERVICE 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO. 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CQ. 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD Ca. 
CASTERS GF OKLAHOMA INC 
FAISCO INC . : 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
SCOTT RICE 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
CHEROKEE BUILDING 
ACE TRANSMISSION 
RICH AND CARTMILL INC. 
2BM CORP 
SOUTHWEST PAPER CO. 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
SCOTT RICE 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
U.S. POSTMASTER 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
WILLAMETTE INDUSTRIES INC 
BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

10,899.94 
95.00 
49.00 

340.00 
64.32 

926.04 
524.90 
151.54 

1,072.50 
8.50 

303.13 
220.00 

1,245.30 
216.64 
329.49 
17.42 

141.16 
23.78 
13.80 

343.90 
69.12 

514.50 
1,200.00 

108.50 
206.40 
360.24 
225.00 
129.40 
217.32 
97.26 
148.80 
431.57 
459.78 

1,280.90 
51.40 

254.19 
131.78 
49.85 

273.28 
391.74 
387.22 

1,604.00 
192.42 
498.75 
191.52 
57.90 

228.38 
33.25 
35.00 

149.94 
102.88 
193.67 

1,208.40 
140.00 
163.53 
84.75 
31.50 > 
58.80 
141.60 

3.76 
108.59 

102.46 
102.00 
41.98 
37.54 
14.90 

130.28 

154.99 
250.00 

4,558.00 
292.50 
2i1.16 
299.25 
37.50 
27.50 
34.00 

338.44 
4,290.00 

144,00 


