MONDAY, JULY	13, 1987, Continued		
711642 711663 711683	SOUTHWESTERN BELL CROWN HILL CEMETERY NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	49.00
711685	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SERVICES	340.00
711709 E 711717	T & W TIRE XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	64.32 926.04
711719	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	524.90
711721 E 711849	GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS WILLAMETTE INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	151.54
711847	R S BURCHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	1,072.50 8.50
711937	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	303.13
711984 712042	BRINKS INC EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES SERVICES	220.00 1,245.30
712043	MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	216.66
712046	SCOTT RICE:	SERVICES	329.49
712047 712054 E	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC DUNNING PHOTO EQUIPMENT	SERVICES SERVICES	17.42 141.16
712097	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	23.78
712115 712119	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY CARPENTER PAPER: CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	13.80 363.90
712155	VOSS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	69.12
712172	SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712234 712315	LANDMARK SYSTEMS CORP SCOTT RICE	SERVICES SERVICES	1,200.00 108.50
712336	MCNEIL PHARMACEUTICAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712337	SCHERING LABORATORIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712338 712339	STUART PHARMACEUTICAL VALE CHEMICAL CO INC, THE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712341	UPJOHN CO, THE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	217.32
712343 712345	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712353	A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	431.57
712362	SCOTT RICE INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES SERVICES	69.78 1,280.90
712370 712396	INDUSTRIAL BEARING &	SERVICES	51.60
712397	WESCHE CO.	SERVICES	254.19
712402 712405	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY MACOM CORP	SERVICES SERVICES	131.78 49.85
712408	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	273.28
712430 712450	DAYCOA INC SCOTT RICE	SERVICES SERVICES	391.74 387.22
712467	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES	1,604.00
712468 712475	UZ ENGINEERED PRODUCTS WESCHE CO.	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	192.62 498.75
712476	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	101.52
712478	CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SERVICES	57.90
712479 712483	CARPENTER PAPER CO. WESTERN PAPER CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	228.38 33.25
712483	WESTERN PAPER CO.	SERVICES	35.00
712484 712485	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO. SCOTT RICE	SERVICES SERVICES	149.94 102.88
712491	HOUSTON FEARLESS 76	SERVICES	193.67
712493 712495	ANACOMP MICROFILM SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	1,208.40
712497	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO.	SERVICES	140.00 153.53
712497	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO.	SERVICES	84.75
712477 712513	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO. CASTERS OF OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES SERVICES	31.50 58.80
712518	FAISCO INC	SERVICES	141.60
712523 712524	AT&T SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES SERVICES	3.96 108.59
712526	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	102.46
712534 712545	NATIONAL INFORMATION SCOTT RICE	SERVICES SERVICES	102.00
712555	A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	41.98 37.54
712561 712562	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO CHEROKEE BUILDING	SERVICES	14.90
712568	ACE TRANSMISSION	SERVICES SERVICES	130.28 154.99
712578 712580	RICH AND CARTMILL INC.	SERVICES	250.00
712601	IBM CORP SOUTHWEST PAPER CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	4,558.00 292.50
712603	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	211.16
712604 712606	SCOTT RICE B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	299.25
712610	GOVERNMENT FINANCE	SERVICES	57.50 27.50
712611 712613	U.S. POSTMASTER BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES SERVICES	54.00
712615	WILLAMETTE INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	338.44 4,290.00
712616	BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	144.00